Features
Hot Sync® redundancy
Advanced Battery Management (ABM™), significantly
extends battery service life
Active input power factor correction (PFC) providing <5%
THD(i) harmonics
High 0.9 p.f. output rating for server and computer loads
User friendly LCD display with light blue back light

Output rating 8-15 kVA 0,9 p.f.
Efficiency 92% at nominal load
Audible noise <50 dB (A)
Input
Nominal voltage 400 V (3-phase input/output)
Frequency 45-65 Hz
Power factor 0,99 (<5% THD(i) at nominal load)
Output
Selectable voltage 380/400/415 VAC; 50 or 60 Hz
Regulation ±2% static
Power factor 0,9 (e.g. 9 kW at 10 kVA
Standard UPS with 3-phase input
Part nro Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1023411 9355-8-N-15-32x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 817x305x702 mm 165 kg
1023412 9355-8-N-33-64x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 1214x305x702 mm 280 kg
1023413 9355-10-N-10-32x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 817x305x702 mm 165 kg
1023414 9355-10-N-25-64x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 1214x305x702 mm 280 kg
1023415 9355-12-N-8-32x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 817x305x702 mm 165 kg
1023416 9355-12-N-20-64x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 1214x305x702 mm 280 kg
1023417 9355-15-N-5-32x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 817x305x702 mm 165 kg
1023418 9355-15-N-15-64x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 1214x305x702 mm 280 kg
Mailing address:
Powerware Products and Services,
Marketing
P.o. Box 54, 02921 Espoo, FINLAND